                                                                                         - 1 -                                                            Ref. No. LP-139S/PL/Rev 01
MICRO PROCESSOR BASED pH METER
Model No: LP-139S
      *** Intelligent pH Analyser
.
SPECIFICATIONS
Features :
� Built – in STAT for accurate pH Control

Peristaltic Pump specifications :
                                                                                         - 3 -                                                            Ref. No. LP-139S/PL/Rev 01
               Ordering Information
S.No Description Code
1  pH meter  LP-139 S
2 pH Electrode ( CL51B) LP-130-01
3 pH Electrode ( CA11) LP-130-02
4 pH Electrode ( CAH42D) LP-130-03
5 pH Electrode ( CAJ11) LP-130-04
6 ATC Probe ATC-10
7 Peristaltic Pump LP-139 SP
8 Printer ( EPSON LX 300) PRI – 232 - 01
9 Printer Cable RS – 232 P